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Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

UTP and STP data cables
Flexible, max.

Cable type

Depth of cut

Conductor cross-section, min. AWG
Conductor cross-section, max. AWG
Min. conductor diameter

Max. conductor diameter

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

9030060000

AM 12

Sheathing stripper, UTP and STP data cables
4008190337827

1 pc(s).

8 mm
4 mm?

UTP and STP data cables
adjustable

AWG 20

AWG 11

0.5 mm

12.5 mm

&

T4 02

EC000163
EC000163
21-04-06-02
21-04-06-02
21-04-06-02

1 Weidmiiller 3¢



Similar products

9204190000

9204260000
9001540000

9001080000
9001530000

9204180000
9204250000

AM 16

ERME AM 16
AM 25

AM 35
SPARE BLADES AM 25/35

AMF 6/10
ERME AMF 6/10
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Abmantelwerkzeug, PVC-Rundkabel, Leiterdurchmesser max.: 17
mm

Abmantelwerkzeug Zubehor, Ersatzmesser

Sheathing stripper, PVC round cable, Max. conductor diameter: 25
mm

Sheathing stripper, PVC round cable, Max. conductor diameter: 36
mm

Sheathing stripper accessories, Spare blade

Abmantelwerkzeug, PVC-Flachkabel

Abmantelwerkzeug Zubehor, Ersatzmesser



